Skyward International Aviation

Country: Kenia

Producer

Bombardier
Bombardier
Fokker
Fokker
Fokker
Fokker
Fokker

Fokker

Tvoe

DHC 8/311B
DHC 8/311B
F.27 Mk.050
F.27 Mk.050
F.27 Mk.050
F.27 Mk.050
F.27 Mk.050

F.28 Mk.100

Group:

HQ:

Nairobi

Serial Nr. Line Nr.

404

407

20108
20111
20192
20232
20233

11307

Alliance:

Immatricul.

5Y-SMI

5Y-SMK

5Y-SED

5Y-MIS

5Y-SMz

5Y-JXJ

5Y-JXK

5Y-SIA

Year

1995

1995

1987

1987

1990

1991

1991

1990

Engines

PWC PW123
PWC PW123
PWC PW125B
PWC PW125B
PWC PW125B
PWC PW125B
PWC PW125B

RR Tay 650-15

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

05-2015

07-2015

09-2014

03-2013

09-2015

01-2015

10-2014

01-2013

Owner

12.02.2016
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